
N A C A B   V T

C H E R R Y  P I C K E R

R a i l w a y  v e h i c l e

m s  8 8



This is a railway work vehicle with independent traction.
This vehicle is designed for :

www.sajet.ch

DESCRIPTION

For hire, please contact +41 24 424 02 00

Drive system
Maximum gradient
Weight
Platform dimensions
Maximum load on platform
Maximum height of platform
Lateral range of platform
Length  (over buffers)
Width

33 kW
50 ‰
24 tonnes
2.30 m × 3 m
600 kg
5.30 m
3.40 m
13.86 m
2.88 m

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Travelling on the railway track
Lifting persons onto a railway track

=
=


