



NACAB VTms 88 CHERRY PICKER

Railway vehicle









DESCRIPTION

This is a railway work vehicle with independent traction. This vehicle is designed for :

- = Travelling on the railway track
- = Lifting persons onto a railway track

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Drive system	33 kW
Maximum gradient	50 ‰
Weight	24 tonnes
Platform dimensions	$2.30 \text{ m} \times 3 \text{ m}$
Maximum load on platform	600 kg
Maximum height of platform	5.30 m
Lateral range of platform	3.40 m
Length (over buffers)	13.86 m
Width	2.88 m

